MIFAB®

GALVANIZED STEEL INTEGRAL RAILS

Channel
Model #

T1700N-PB-13

T1700N-PB-13-BO6

T1700N-PB-13-500

T1701-PB-13

T1702-PB-13

T1703-PB-13

T1704-PB-13

T1705-PB-13

T1706-PB-13

T1707-PB-13

T1708-PB-13

T1709-PB-13

T1710-PB-13

T1710-PB-13-BO6

T1710N-PB-13

T1710N-PB-13-BO6

T1710N-PB-13-500

List Price, Each
(1 Meter long)

$326.00

$326.00
(with 6 bottom outlet)

$217.00
(half meter long channel)

$326.00

$326.00

$326.00

$326.00

$326.00

$326.00

$326.00

$326.00

$326.00

$326.00

$326.00
(with 6 bottom outlet)

$326.00

$326.00
(with 6 bottom outlet)

$217.00
(half meter long channel)

STAINLESS STEEL INTEGRAL RAILS

Channel
Model #

T1700N-PB-3

T1700N-PB-3-BO6

T1700N-PB-3-500

T1701-PB-3

T1702-PB-3

T1703-PB-3

T1704-PB-3

T1705-PB-3

T1706-PB-3

T1707-PB-3

T1708-PB-3

T1709-PB-3

T1710-PB-3

T1710-PB-3-B06

T1710N-PB-3

T1710N-PB-3-BO6

T1710N-PB-3-500

List Price, Each
(1 Meter long)

$657.00

$657.00
(with 6“ bottom outlet)

$442.50
(half meter long channel)

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00
(with 6“ bottom outlet)

$657.00

$657.00
(with 6“ bottom outlet)

$442.50
(half meter long channel)
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T1700 - 8” INTERNAL WIDTH CHANNELS

BODY
TYPE

Sloped - .5%
Neutral - 0%

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

INVERT BODY DEPTH

E1 (Min.)

7.29"

7.29"

7.29"

7.29"

7.49"

7.68"

7.88"

8.08"

8.27"

8.47"

8.67"

8.86"

9.06"

9.06"

9.26"

9.26"

9.26"

E2 (Max.)

7.29"

7.29"

7.29"

7.49"

7.68"

7.88"

8.08"

8.27"

8.47"

8.67"

8.86"

9.06"

9.26"

9.26"

9.26"

9.26"

9.26"

OVERALL BODY DEPTH

E1 (Min.)

9.06"

9.06"

9.06"

9.06"

9.26"

9.45"

9.65"

9.85"

10.04"

10.24"

10.44"

10.63"

10.83"

10.83"

11.03"

11.03"

11.03"

E2 (Max.)

9.06"

9.06"

9.06"

9.26"

9.45"

9.65"

9.85"

10.04"

10.24"

10.44"

10.63"

10.83"

11.03"

11.03"

11.03"

11.03"

11.03"

MAXIMUM
FLOW RATE

GPM

416.86

416.86

416.86

396.26

396.26

396.26

396.26

396.26

396.26

396.26

396.26

396.26

396.26

396.26

576.95

576.95

576.95

TDPC-2021

WEIGHT
(LESS GRATE)

Lbs.

63.21

63.21

32.36

63.34

64.04

64.74

65.44

66.13

66.83

67.53

68.23

68.93

70.33

70.33

70.77

71.87

35.94



MIFAB®

T1711-PB-13 $326.00
T1712-PB-13 $326.00
T1713-PB-13 $326.00
T1714-PB-13 $326.00
T1715-PB-13 $326.00
T1716-PB-13 $326.00
T1717-PB-13 $326.00
T1718-PB-13 $326.00
T1719-PB-13 $326.00
T1720-PB-13 $326.00

$326.00

T1720-PB-13-BO6
(with 6“ bottom outlet)

T1720N-PB-13 $326.00

$326.00

T1720N-PB-13-BO6
(with 6“ bottom outlet)

$217.00

T1720N-PB-13-
0 3-500 (half meter long channel)

Channel with Ductile Iron Integral Rails

T1711-PB-3

T1712-PB-3

T1713-PB-3

T1714-PB-3

T1715-PB-3

T1716-PB-3

T1717-PB-3

T1718-PB-3

T1719-PB-3

T1720-PB-3

T1720-PB-3-BO6

T1720N-PB-3

T1720N-PB-3-BO6

T1720N-PB-3-500

T1700N-PB-4

T1710N-PB-4 (with D.I. Rails)

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

$657.00

(with 6“ bottom outlet)

$657.00

$657.00

(with 6“ bottom outlet)

$442.50

(half meter long channel)

$445.00

$445.00

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Sloped

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

9.26"

9.45"

9.65"

9.85"

10.04"

10.24"

10.44"

10.63"

10.83"

11.03"

11.03"

11.23"

11.23"

11.23"

7.29"

9.26"

9.45"

9.65"

9.85"

10.04"

10.24"

10.44"

10.63"

10.83"

11.03"

11.23"

11.23"

11.23"

11.23"

11.23"

7.29"

9.26"

11.03"

11.23"

11.42"

11.62"

11.82"

12.01"

12.21"

12.41"

12.60"

12.80"

12.80"

13.00"

13.00"

13.00"

9.06"

11.03"

11.23"

11.42"

11.62"

11.82"

12.01"

12.21"

12.41"

12.60"

12.80"

13.00"

13.00"

13.00"

13.00"

13.00"

9.06"

11.03"

492.94

492.94

492.94

492.94

492.94

492.94

492.94

492.94

492.94

492.94

492.94

708.51

708.51

708.51

416.86

576.95

TDPC-2021

71.03

71.73

72.42

73.12

73.82

74.52

75.22

75.92

76.62

77.32

77.32

79.87

79.81

36.38

63.21

70.77
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